
HOUSE & LANDPower 18

*Subject to orientation, fall of land, developer and council guidelines. Floorplans are not to scale. Measurements may be rounded to nearest decimal. Any images are for 
illustrative purposes and may show finishes and features not included in any price stated such as upgraded facade, furniture, lighting, landscaping and paving. While best 
endeavors have been used to provide information that is true and accurate, Langdon Building and related entities accept no responsibility and disclaim any liability in respect 
to any errors or inaccuracies it may contain. Prospective purchasers should make their own inquiries to verify the information contained herein. Artist impression for illustrative 
purposes. Langdon with the construction device is a trademark of Langdon Building Pty Ltd (ABN 15 115 409 437) �© Copyright 2021/22 Langdon Building. CDB-U 50305 
V3_APR22

See our entire range at
langdonbuilding.com.au/smartbuild
sales@langdonbuilding.com.au
1300 660 764

Facade:
Road Address:

Suburb:

4 2 2 1

House 

Land 

Minimum Lot Width:  
Minimum Lot Length: 

Residence
Garage
Portico
Total

Width
Length

10.5 m
28 m

 144.05 m2

 24.41 m2

1.95 m2

170.41 m2

15.51 sq
2.63 sq
0.21 sq

18.34 sq

9.1 m
21 m

Bendigo Sales


	Text Field 38: $571,936
	Text Field 93: PAUL MORRIS 
	Text Field 94: 0459 981 354 
	Text Field 95: PAULMORRIS@HOTMAIL.COM.AU
	Text Field 97: RISE
	Text Field 98: MARONG 
	Text Field 99: LOT 223 HILLS ROAD


