



Facade:

Road Address:

Suburb:









House

Residence	144.05 m ²	15.51 sq
Garage	24.41 m ²	2.63 sq
Portico	1.95 m²	0.21 sq
Total	170.41 m ²	18.34 sq
Width		9.1 m
Length		21 m

Land

Minimum Lot Width:	10.5 m
Minimum Lot Length:	28 m

Bendigo Sales

See our entire range at langdonbuilding.com.au/smartbuild sales@langdonbuilding.com.au 1300 660 764



